         TAE-450-84 - Round Pipe Shaft 4 ½” (114.3 mm) OD Extension
Product Specifications
Anchor Style
Component
Length
Coupler
Min Yield Strength
Torque Rating
Coating
Standard Package
Standard Package Unit
Min Order Qty
Weight/Ea.
Weight per pallet
Round Pipe Shaft (450) Anchor
Extension
84" (2134 mm) Internal
Steel Coupler
70,000 lbs (311.4 kN)
22,000 Ft Lbs (29,827.994 N-M)
Hot-Dip Galvanized
20
EA
1
133 lbs
2660 lbs
Notes: Round Pipe Shaft (450) Extension 84"(2134 mm) long, 3-5/8"(92.07 mm) OD x 15-7/8"(403.2 mm)
Long Coupler